
Last Name: First Name: Middle Initial: CPA No.:

Title / Position: Agency/Office: Agency Address:

Mobile No: Telephone No.: Fax No.: Email Address:

Individual……………………………Php 4,800.00 [live-out]       Registration will be valid only upon receipt of fully completed 
    form  and payment of the registration fee.

NOTE: :
Inclusive of meals and convention kit

Government Association of CPA's, Inc. or 
GACPA, Inc.

 Room 240  # 145 Union Square Condominium
15th Avenue, Cubao, Quezon City LBP - Aurora, Cubao Branch

Current Account No.  0582-1024-30
Telephone/Fax Numbers:   (02) 911-30-58
Email:  gacpanational@yahoo.com

Ibalong Centrum for Recreation, Legazpi City
April 27 - 30, 2016

REGISTRATION FEE

Check No.:

together with your validated deposit slip to GACPA Secretariat at:

GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS (GACPA)

REGISTRATION FORM

38th Annual National Convention

 Bank Name

Cash:

Check:

REMITTANCE

Date of Check:
Please send, email or fax the completed registration form

Payee:

Bank:

Please ensure that this form is clearly and completely filled up.

PROGRAM OF ACTIVITIES

8:00 am - 5:00 PM Registration of participants

Motorcade/Courtesy Call

Meeting of NBoD with the Chapter Presidents & Committee Chairpersons

Thanksgiving Mass Tentative Topics:
1.  Legal Issues on West Philippine Sea

Opening Plenary Session 2.  Wealth Management
3.  Performance Governance System in the

Welcome Address by the Mayor  Accountancy Profession

Keynote Speaker 4.  Citizen's Participatory Audit
5.  Updates on Accounting and Auditing Reforms

12:00 NN LUNCH 6.  Budgeting Reforms

Technical Session I 7.   Health and Wellness in the Workplace

Technical Session II 9.  Salary Standardization Law

Fellowship Night 10.  Climate Change

Technical Session III

Technical Session IV

12:00 NN LUNCH

Technical Session V

Technical Session VI

Technical Session VII

Closing Plenary

12:00 NN LUNCH

TOPICS

1:30 PM

8:30 AM

27-Apr

ACTIVITIESTIMEDATE 

PROGRAM OF ACTIVITIES

Thursday

Wednesday

11:00 AM

10:30 AM

6:00

10:00

28-Apr

29-Apr

3:00 PM

Friday

11:30 AM

30-Apr 10:30 AM
Saturday

1:30 PM SportsFest

8:30 AM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

8:30 AM

1:30 PM


